Jun 01 2024 (23:53) India Rail Info

Chandigarh - Amritsar Intercity Express/12411 - SF - NR
CDG/Chandigarh Junction to ASR/Amritsar junction
4h 55m - 248 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CDG |Chandigarh Junction 06:35 3 0 42 |331 |NR
2 |SASN |SAS Nagar Mohali 06:51 06:53 2m (1 |1 11 |43 [312 [NR
3 |KARR |Kharar 07:16 07:18 2m |2 |1 28 |61 (304 [NR
4 NMDA |New Morinda Junction [07:34 07:36 2m |1 1 44 58 NR
5 SMRL [Samrala 08:09 08:11 2m |0 |1 76 |47 NR
6 LDH (Ludhiana Junction 08:58 09:03 5m (3 |1 112 |74 |257 |[NR
7 PGW |Phagwara Junction 09:32 09:34 2m |2 |1 148 |49 NR
8 |JuC Jalandhar City Junction |10:00 10:05 5m (1 |1 169 |75 |[237 |[NR
9 BEAS [Beas Junction 10:34 10:36 2m |1 1 205 (47 |233 |NR
10 |ASR |Amritsar Junction 11:30 4 |1 248 |- 230 [NR

Jun 01 2024 (23:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




